ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10594

RAWALPINDI

PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

FAZAIA INTER COLLEGE

ROLL NO
10594-5-1-6776
10594-5-1-6777
10594-5-2-6786
10594-5-3-6813
10594-5-4-6815
10594-5-5-6824

10594-5-7-6834
7
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME

SYED HAIDER ALI
HASHIR MALIK

M. ABDUL HADI
IBTISAM

HEBA FARHAN

RAJA HASSAN MUJTABA
ESHAAL BINTE FARRUKH

FATHER NAME
NAWAZISH ALI
AZAM IJAZ MALIK
MS. SARA

EJAZ PERVEZ
FARHAN TARIQ

RAJA UMER FAROOQ
FARRUKH NAVEED

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

N o bW N e

60
60
60
75
75
90
90

44
44
49
55
63
59
54

73.33%
73.33%
81.67%
73.33%
84.00%
65.56%
60.00%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



